
Association Region AMS Last Name AMS First Name Cell Phone # E-mail

* Updates in Red  8/12/2024

Lake County C Burdick Tim 352.455.9482 tim@lakebaptist.org
Greater Orlando C Cheyney Tom 678.576.9798 tcheyney@goba.org

Tampa Bay C Kahn Mike 813.629.2222 mkahn@tbba.org

Nature Coast C Maddox Joe 352.563.9714 joe@ncbafl.org

Suncoast C Thompson Ken 863.670.5797 kthompson@suncoastbaptist.com

Shiloh C Diaz Manuel 813.390.3721 mdiaz@shilohba.com

Ridge C Position Open DOM@myridgebaptist.com

Sumter C Alonso Randy Moderator

Pasco C Wilgis Tally 813.252.0699 Tally@LetsGoPasco.com

Central Florida C Williamson Richard 863.670.5797 Richard@sfba.info

First Coast Churches E Bumgarner Bob 904.612.4586 bob@firstcoastchurches.com

Northeast Florida E Reinolds Chris 803-546-6524 chris@familyofchurches.us

St. Johns River E Greear Asa 904.238.9060 asagreear@bellsouth.net

Treasure Coast E O'Carroll Tim 772.370.8720 tim@tcbachurches.org

East Central E Rogers Glenn 386.837.6070 Glenn@seminolebaptists.org

Brevard E Thornton Jerry 850.273.2188 jerrytbba@gmail.com

Harmony N Brock Jamie 352.949.0872 Jeb4c@aol.com

Taylor N Cannington Henry 229.563.4664 cannington@planttel.net

Gadsden N Chumley Jerry 850.643.7369 jerrychumley@centurylink.net

Middle Florida N Garrett David 904.622.5673 david@middleflorida.net

North Central N Haglund Jeffrey 605.270.4190 jeffrey.ncfba@gmail.com

Black Creek N Gilmore Billy bill@bcbafl.org

Suwanne N Jordan Andy 386.249.2982 andy.jordan@sbalive.net

New River N Hay Joey 352.258.4076 heypastorjoey@yahoo.com

Florida N McMahon Sean 850.585.3517 smcmahon@floridabaptistassociation.org

Lafayette N Patterson Brett 386.249.9961 bragonchrist@live.com

North Florida N Murillo Rafael 386.984.5517 rrmurillo4@gmail.com

Marion N Weible Mark 352.355.8498 mark@ams.mba

Association Region AMS Last Name AMS First Name E-mail

Broward SE Conner Arthur arthurc@metrobc.us

Miami SE Martinez Rick 786.402.8520 rickm@mbachurches.org
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Florida Keys SE Prieto Etni flkeysassoc@gmail.com

Palm Beach SE Thomas Steve 561.573.1115 steve@fbcdelray.com

Orange Blossom SW Roberts Robert obba1560@gmail.com

Royal Palm SW Gonzales Mark 239.565.1985 pastormark@markpg.org

Manatee Southern SW Mattox Cliff 941.345.5030 pastorcliff1@hotmail.com

Peace River SW Mowry Mike 941.740.6767 prba99@yahoo.com

Big Lake SW Pasquarella Tom 863.532.8519 pastorpasquarella@gmail.com

Chipola W Position Open

West Florida W Duncan Caleb 229.507.1439 wfbadom@outlook.com

Emerald Coast W Ross James 850.826.1267 james@churchonbayshore.org

Apalachee W Duggar Darreyl 850.200.4736 darreyld@hotmail.com

Holmes W Torrance Randy

Walton County W Wiggins Gary 850.326.1487 pman1953@outlook.com

Pensacola Bay W Nall Brian 850.686.6175 brian@pbbassociation.org

Okaloosa W Strickland Eugene 850.603.7711 stricklande@oba.gccoxmail.com

Northwest Coast W Varnum Troy 850.348.3292 troy@nwcbap.org

Santa Rosa W Waters Jim 850.554.0553 jim@srassociation.org
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